

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2008
CRLMP.NO(s). 15796

(From the judgement and order dated 23/04/2008 in CRLM No.2566/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SWINDER SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

Date: 06/02/2009 This Petition was called on for MENTIONING today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Abhay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

On 13th October, 2008, this matter was
adjourned to enable the petitioner to file additional
documents. Such documents have been filed. The matter
has now been shown in the Advance List, as to appear on 6th
July, 2009.

Since a question of bail is involved in this
matter, let this matter be listed next week as a fresh matter.
List on Monday (09/02/2009).

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master